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WALL LEGEND

VN A

OCCUPANT LOAD 33 PEOPLE OCCUPANT LOAD 33 PEOPLE
USE GROUP CLASSIFICATION APARTMENT USE GROUP CLASSIFICATION R-2 EXISTING WALL
‘ TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION 5 (0.0.0) - UNPROTECTED TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION 5B - UNPROTECTED NEW WALL
‘ 98 TOTAL AREA OF WORK 6,710 SF TOTAL AREA OF WORK 6,710 SF
| Lu LA DL AREA T ACTUAL BUILDING AREA 6.710 SF FIRE RATED WALL &sssssssssssssw
| , BUILDING HEIGHT (3) STORIES
| e e NEPA 13R BUILDING AREA LIMITATION - SQ. FT. (TABLE 503) EXISTING TO REMAIN LHOUR ¢ esccsccsccsce o
@ | FIRE WALLS: BUILDING HEIGHT LIMITATION - STORIES (TABLE 503) EXISTING TO REMAIN 2HOUR o o oe o0 oo .
i PARTY WALLS THOUR STREET FRONTAGE INCREASE (150%) - SQ. FT. N/A
' STAIR ENCLOSURES mgld'; AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM AREA INCREASE (300%) - SQ.FT. | N/A SHOUR o oo oce oo o
SHAFTS AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM HEIGHT INCREASE N/A ————— —
/%]_I [ A LACCESS SORRIDIRS NONE FIRE SUPPRESSION: PROPOSED NFPA 13R EXISTING WALL TOBE —======== -
e R PRIMARY STRUCTURAL FRAME N/A EXIT ACCESS FIRE RATINGS: REMOVED
31'-0" (50-0) LOAD BEARING WALLS - EXTERIOR 1 HOUR PER IBC FIRE SEPARATION FIRE WALLS:
' MAX. TRAVEL LOAD BEARING WALLS - INTERIOR N/A PARTY WALLS 1 HOUR
| DISTANCE NON-LOAD BEARING WALLS - EXTERIOR N/A STAIR ENCLOSURES 1 HOUR
| NON-LOAD BEARING WALLS - INTERIOR N;A SHAFTS 2 HOUR & 1 HOUR (SEE PLAN)
| B |~ FLOOR CONSTRUCTION NJA EXIT ACCESS CORRIDORS NONE
| wil_ o 5 ROOF CONSTRUCTION NIA FIRE PROTECTION OF STRUCTURE: LIGHTING NOTES:
PRIMARY STRUCTURAL FRAME N/A
. 1. ALL FIXTURES SHALL BE SURFACE MOUNT
" on INTERIOR FINISHES:
}ﬂ ‘ R WALLS AND CEILINGS: CLASS A, B LOAD BEARING WALLS - EXTERIOR L HOUR PER FIRE SEPARATION DISTRANCE OVER THE ONE HOUR FIRE RATED FLOOR/
I % 5 ORC LOAD BEARING WALLS - INTERIOR N/A p G ASS S G S
N n “ FLOORS: CLASS 1 OR 2 NON-LOAD BEARING WALLS - EXTERIOR N/A EILING ASSEMBLIES @ THE LIVING UNITS.
F.F.E. SHALL MEET NFPA 265 AND 701. NON-LOAD BEARING WALLS - INTERIOR N/A TYP. AT THE LOWER LEVEL STORAGE ROOM.
/ FLOOR CONSTRUCTION N/A
|:| > 5 ROOF CONSTRUCTION N/A 2. RECESS LIGHT FIXTURES SHALL BE SET IN
I — FIRE RATED HOUSINGS, PRE-MANUFACTURED
on OCCUPANT LOAD: ’
8R ‘
+ 2ND FLOOR TRAVEL DISTANCE
\ OF THE ASSEMBLY.
O ™,  NOTE: ey
FIELD VERIFY THE 50' MAX. 10-7" +/-3-10" JEXIST. | EXIST. |, - 58" 6-4" 4-10" +- 24"
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©  [202 WALL 4 [ i P ¥ KITCHEN DINING ®
+ | BLOCK MEDIA 6 BATH 6
FOR FUTUR — IZ} - @ {ZI MASTER BEDROOM E } 6 507 209
SHELVES - ° 4
nan 205 \
36"x60" CUSTOM _
NOTE: THE DESIGN INCLUDES A SINGLE - TILE SHOWER N . \n\
secdecceineiwdsgBeoc| | o W/ GLASS b - L —
EXIT FROM THE SECOND AND THIRD FLOORS. e IH - - SURROUND > " : R. \ﬁ\
— J— — |- L J o) A = o 1
THE PROJECT MEETS THE FOLLOWING :, . g o[ l{:8| 66 1 5.3 Jﬂ CHASE i 5-4' ’ — 55
— +/- 0 - '-8" '-p" 1 3" R -
REQUIREMENTS FOR EXITING: i . e / = 7 1 207.0 9-5" N1, 9-0" L 4-9" -
ol SMd % ||e J@ M.E.P. 2039 i IE' P. 5 L/ 6\;\7\J W G.W.B. SOFFIT .
* A d1E2 ] S T 7-6" AFF.
IBC: TABLE 1021.2, STORIES WITH ONE EXIT. : AN HH CHASE & ’ b A
PROJECT MEETS THE REQUIREMENTS FOR R-2 . & E FINISHED + i3 C}’ $ =" 20 LOAD R ' — b~ T INTERCOM - | (_NS,EE\/EvstEFﬁJhéfU_éALS) ...... G i &
SECOND AND THIRD FLOOR BY MEETING THE - E 1 ——]s - | [NELE& & @ . GALLERY SHELVING *iggi'ﬁON IR 2 E
N : H &N ¢ o
MAXI M U M 50! TRAVEL DISTANCE. :l g ° 7/0 (XXX Hzg\i\ ° sl @ i 206 FOST ABOVE i ENCLOSED STRUCTURAL COLUMNS . @ DECKING _:: S (>/_<7
. X\ Ny z +
THE BUILDING IS SPRINKLER PER NFPA13R AND T4 TS e N 51 o 5 NS ~~ TO TRANSFER ' \T | ¢ POSTTO - > N
CONTAINS EMERGENCY ESCAPE OPENINGS PER 11" MIN. TREADS | @ —— A K
= | : . N A \ 36" CANTILEVER, i
THE PLAN. LR RS | % ELEV. LOBBY i ENTRY N\ N~ b B
- 42" HIGH GUARDRAIL R [201] : : T - - . .
aan i & Sy 206.0 S o)) BATH ”6 CURB
NFPA: A SINGLE EXIT IS ALLOWED PER SECTION 3" HIGHHANDRAIL iy 1 1 2 = - 3P R LIVING .
30.2.4.4 , NUMBER OF EXITS IN THE APARTMENT ] L= e = N UNIT #2  LIVING =
CHAPTER. EXIT FROM EACH OF THE UPPER @ - - "fﬂ@ \ | ~ = : e . Tue L 11831 210] DECK
' 3 : SHOWER . L
UNITS MEET THE 35' TRAVEL DISTANCE FROM 3 RETURN HANDRAILS UP ks B DN 1 212.0 _ v ) (10'-0")
THE UNIT ENTRY DOOR TO THE EXIT nroneweLposts | | || A e i { R o oLR WASHER —— 2
ENCLOSURE. ﬁilﬁgg\ﬁll'\l_lé 1271..0 y - - LOCATION / } GAS FIREPLACE, Wy E .
_ 127 S N Y M ] VENT THRU : ) S
ACTUAL DISTANCE PROVIDED: ZERO OFFSET FROM _ 5 ‘ T\ CMIN, . BEDROOM #2 | & WALL g >
GUARDRAIL. - ) STAIR - . : BEDROOM #3 | o =
5 34" HIGH HANDRAIL, 42" HIGH 42" HIGH — OPENINGS W/ |8 512 > | = "
m EXTEND 12" BEYOND GUARDRAIL W/ 34" GUARDRAIL BALUSTERS [® - @
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TOWNHOUSE UNIT STAIRS: TR IN CEILING
-10" MIN. TREADS 7 ® ABOVE
- 7 3/4" MAX RISE ........ k R [ Y I I I I e
-1" MAX NOSING S . 17-0 7-1" 1-9" 9-5" 2'-4"
teHcuARbrAL | TS N
" : () 36" HIGH GUARD &
- 36" HIGH HANDRAIL 7 I_ HANDRAIL RAIL W/ 30-10" L 9-g" 3-10"
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